
2020 Edison Chinese School Summer Program Class Schedule 
Summer Program period： 7/6-8/28 （most are 8 weeks, unless specified otherwise） 

Subject Monday Tuesday Wednes
day 

Thursday Friday Sat/Sun Teacher Tuition Min # of 
students 

Max # of 
students 

CSL1 
(K-2nd grade) 
Entry level 

 1pm-
2:00pm 

  1pm-
2:00pm 

 Joyce Chao 
趙老師 

$192 5 8 

CSL2 
(3rd-5th grade) 
Intermediate 
level  

1:30pm-
3:00pm 

 1:30pm-
3:00pm 

   Maggie 
Lin 
林老師 

$288 5 8 

Heritage Chinese 
1 
(1st-2nd grade) 

 12:30pm
-2:00pm 

 12:30pm
-2:00pm 

  KiKi Lin 
林老師 

$288 5 8 

Heritage Chinese 
2 
(3rd-5th grade) 

1:30pm-
3:00pm 

 1:30pm-
3:00pm 

   Tianyu 
Lin 
林老師 

$288 5 8 

AP Chinese 
(Traditional 
Chinese) 

4:00pm-
5:30pm 

 4:00pm-
5:30pm 

   Maggie 
Lin 
林老師 

$400 4 6 

AP Chinese 
(Simplified 
Chinese) 

 4:00pm-
5:30pm 

 4:00pm-
5:30pm 

  Maggie 
Lin 
林老師 

$400 4 6 

Learn-ahead  
AP Calculus 
AB/BC 

 10:30am
-
12:00pm 

 10:30am-
12:00pm 

  Rachel 
Tam 
譚老師 

$350 (7-
week) 

4 6 

Learn-ahead 
AP Physics 1 

 1:30pm-
3:00pm 

 1:30pm-
3:00pm 

  Rachel 
Tam 

$350 (7-
week) 

4 6 



 譚老師 

AP World 
History 

     1:00pm-
2:30pm 
(Sat & 
Sun) 

Andrew 
Shen 
沈老師 

$400 4 6 

Elementary 
School Math 
Olympiad for 
Beginners  
(3rd-5th grade) 

 3pm-
4pm 

 3pm-
4pm 

  Justin 
Tam 
譚老師 
(high 
school 
student) 

$128 4 6 

English Writing 
A(1st-2nd grade) 

3pm-4pm       2:30pm-
3:30pm 

  Ms. Maria $240 5 8 

English Writing 
B(3rd-4th grade) 

4pm-5pm       3:30pm-
4:40pm 

  Ms. Maria $240 5 8 

English Writing 
C(5th -6th grade) 

          Sat: 
10am-
11:30 

Sun: 

4:30pm-
6pm 

Ms. Maria $400 4 6 

Paper Clay 
(Ages 7 and 
above) 

    2:30pm-
3:20pm 

 Joyce Chao 
趙老師 

$80 5 8 

Taekwondo   4:00pm-
4:50pm 

   Mr. Jeffery $80 5 8 



Zumba 1 
(Ages 4-6) 

    4:00pm-
4:30pm 

 Linhan  
謝老師 

$80 5 8 

Zumba 2 
(Ages 7 and 
above) 

    5pm-
5:30pm 

 Linhan  
謝老師 

$80 5 8 

Zumba adult     8pm-
8:30pm 

 Linhan  
謝老師 

$80 5 8 

 

Tuition:   

CSL1 $192 (Maximum 8 students per class) 

 CSL2 / Heritage Chinese 1 / Heritage Chinese 2:  $288 (Maximum 8 students per class) 

 AP Chinese / AP World History:  $400 (Maximum 6 students per class) 

Learn-ahead AP Calculus (AB/BC)  / Learn-ahead AP Physics 1:  $350, 7/6-8/21 (7 weeks) (Maximum 6 students per class) 

 Elementary School Math Olympiad (for beginners):  $128 (Maximum 6 students per class) 

 English Writing A and B: $240 (Maximum 8 students per class) 

             English Writing C: $400 (Maximum 6 students per class) 

             Paper Clay / Zumba/Taekwondo:  $80 (Maximum 8 students per class) 

Paper clay material list will be provided by the class teacher. Students are expected to acquire the required material on their 
own.  

● Please note all classes are subject to minimum enrollments.  Each class must have 5 students minimum. If more than 8 
students sign up, a new class will be created according to the enrollment. 

● Refund policy: To receive a full refund, excluding the non-refundable $20/child registration fee, cancel by 07/03/2020. Once the 
camp starts, we will not provide tuition refunds for absences, late arrivals, or early withdrawals. Class will not be recorded.  



● Please send the completed form to "Registration@njecs.org", and make check payable to "CACA Edison Chinese School," 
write your child’s name and the course in the memo section of your check, and mail your check to:  
CACA Edison Chinese School 

P.O. Box 831  

Edison, NJ 08818 

 

 

 

 

 

 


