2020 Edison Chinese School Summer Program Class Schedule

Summer Program period: 7/6-8/28 (most are 8 weeks, unless specified otherwise)

Subject	Monday	Tuesday	Wednes day	Thursday	Friday	Sat/Sun	Teacher	Tuition	Min # of students	Max # of students
CSL1 (K-2 nd grade) Entry level		1pm- 2:00pm			1pm- 2:00pm		Joyce Chao 趙老師	\$192	5	8
CSL2 (3 rd -5 th grade) Intermediate level	1:30pm- 3:00pm		1:30pm- 3:00pm				Maggie Lin 林老師	\$288	5	8
Heritage Chinese 1 (1 st -2 nd grade)		12:30pm -2:00pm		12:30pm -2:00pm			KiKi Lin 林老師	\$288	5	8
Heritage Chinese 2 (3 rd -5 th grade)	1:30pm- 3:00pm		1:30pm- 3:00pm				Tianyu Lin 林老師	\$288	5	8
AP Chinese (Traditional Chinese)	4:00pm- 5:30pm		4:00pm- 5:30pm				Maggie Lin 林老師	\$400	4	6
AP Chinese (Simplified Chinese)		4:00pm- 5:30pm		4:00pm- 5:30pm			Maggie Lin 林老師	\$400	4	6
Learn-ahead AP Calculus AB/BC		10:30am - 12:00pm		10:30am- 12:00pm			Rachel Tam 譚老師	\$350 (7- week)	4	6
Learn-ahead AP Physics 1		1:30pm- 3:00pm		1:30pm- 3:00pm			Rachel Tam	\$350 (7- week)	4	6

							譚老師			
AP World History						1:00pm- 2:30pm (Sat & Sun)	Andrew Shen 沈老師	\$400	4	6
Elementary School Math Olympiad for Beginners (3 rd -5 th grade)		3pm- 4pm		3pm- 4pm			Justin Tam 譚老師 (high school student)	\$128	4	6
English Writing A(1st-2 nd grade)	3pm-4pm				2:30pm- 3:30pm		Ms. Maria	\$240	5	8
English Writing B(3 rd -4 th grade)	4pm-5pm				3:30pm- 4:40pm		Ms. Maria	\$240	5	8
English Writing C(5 th -6 th grade)						Sat: 10am- 11:30 Sun: 4:30pm- 6pm	Ms. Maria	\$400	4	6
Paper Clay (Ages 7 and above)					2:30pm- 3:20pm		Joyce Chao 趙老師	\$80	5	8
Taekwondo			4:00pm- 4:50pm				Mr. Jeffery	\$80	5	8

Zumba 1	4:00pm-	Linhan	\$80	5	8
(Ages 4-6)	4:30pm	謝老師			
Zumba 2	5pm-	Linhan	\$80	5	8
(Ages 7 and	5:30pm	謝老師			
above)					
Zumba adult	8pm-	Linhan	\$80	5	8
	8:30pm	謝老師			

Tuition:

CSL1 \$192 (Maximum 8 students per class)

CSL2 / Heritage Chinese 1 / Heritage Chinese 2: \$288 (Maximum 8 students per class)

AP Chinese / AP World History: \$400 (Maximum 6 students per class)

Learn-ahead AP Calculus (AB/BC) / Learn-ahead AP Physics 1: \$350, 7/6-8/21 (7 weeks) (Maximum 6 students per class)

Elementary School Math Olympiad (for beginners): \$128 (Maximum 6 students per class)

English Writing A and B: \$240 (Maximum 8 students per class)

English Writing C: \$400 (Maximum 6 students per class)

Paper Clay / Zumba/Taekwondo: \$80 (Maximum 8 students per class)

Paper clay material list will be provided by the class teacher. Students are expected to acquire the required material on their own.

- Please note all classes are subject to minimum enrollments. Each class must have 5 students minimum. If more than 8 students sign up, a new class will be created according to the enrollment.
- Refund policy: To receive a full refund, excluding the non-refundable \$20/child registration fee, cancel by 07/03/2020. Once the camp starts, we will not provide tuition refunds for absences, late arrivals, or early withdrawals. Class will not be recorded.

Please send the completed form to "Registration@njecs.org", and make check payable to "CACA Edison Chinese School," write your child's name and the course in the memo section of your check, and mail your check to:
 CACA Edison Chinese School

P.O. Box 831

Edison, NJ 08818